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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 431 HATİCE BAKIR KÜTAHYA T 01.04.2002 7:13 1

2 160 EDANUR EREN BURSA T 10.11.2003 7:31 2

3 342 AYŞEGÜL KURTAY İSTANBUL T 10.06.2002 7:34 3

4 341 NAZİRE DİLEK İSTANBUL T 23.01.2002 7:37 4

5 344 SONGÜL DELİKANLI İSTANBUL T 20.08.2003 7:38 5

6 343 SUDENAZ YILDIRIM İSTANBUL T 12.03.2003 7:44 6

7 161 DENİZ AYTUN BURSA T 30.05.2003 7:50 7

8 171 AYŞENUR ÇAKMAK ÇANAKKALE T 07.04.2003 7:54 8

9 170 YAREN NUR ÇAĞASAL ÇANAKKALE T 20.02.2003 7:55 9

10 172 İPEK EYLÜLERAVCI ÇANAKKALE T 17.09.2003 7:59 10

11 100 Ebru KAPLAN BALIKESİR T 01.07.2003 7:05 11

12 432 ÖZLEM SARI KÜTAHYA T 05.04.2003 8:15 12

13 433 DİLAN IŞIK KÜTAHYA T 10.11.2002 8:18 13

14 103 Burcu KÜÇÜKDON BALIKESİR T 01.10.2002 8:23 14

15 451 HATİCE İKİZ MANİSA T 01.07.2003 8:25 15

16 452 HÜLYA USLU MANİSA T 20.09.2002 8:25 16

17 101 Ümmühan SOLAK BALIKESİR T 04.02.2003 8:34 17

18 453 GİZEM SARI MANİSA T 30.01.2003 8:37 18

19 102 Emine DUMAN BALIKESİR T 17.01.2003 8:39 19

20 163 HALİSE SILA SÜRMELİ BURSA T 09.12.2002 8:42 20

21 173 DAMLA ERGÜN ÇANAKKALE T 04.02.2002 8:52 21

22 450 MELTEM ŞİMŞEK MANİSA T 01.02.2003 8:54 22

23 434 İREM UĞUR KÜTAHYA T 21.10.2002 9:14 23

24 391 DERİN DURGUN KIRKLARELİ T 03.07.2002 9:49 24

25 393 KARDELEN BİLEK KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2002 9:51 25

26 392 FATMA DAMLA ALTIN KIRKLARELİ T 18.10.2002 10:23 26

27 390 SEDANUR KAPTI KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2003 10:31 27

28 162 YILDIZ ADIYAMAN BURSA T 04.03.2003 11:01 28

- 220 ÇAĞLA NUR ÇETİN EDİRNE T 26.01.2002 DNS -

- 221 HAZAL EZER EDİRNE T 29.11.2003 DNS -

- 222 NAGİHAN ŞEVVAL ŞAHİN EDİRNE T 20.09.2003 DNS -

- 223 ALEYNA KARAKOÇ EDİRNE T 15.07.2003 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

341 NAZİRE DİLEK 7:37 4

342 AYŞEGÜL KURTAY 7:34 3

1 İSTANBUL 343 SUDENAZ YILDIRIM 7:44 6 12
344 SONGÜL DELİKANLI 7:38 5

431 HATİCE BAKIR 7:13 1

432 ÖZLEM SARI 8:15 12

2 KÜTAHYA 433 DİLAN IŞIK 8:18 13 26
434 İREM UĞUR 9:14 23

170 YAREN NUR ÇAĞASAL 7:55 9

171 AYŞENUR ÇAKMAK 7:54 8

3 ÇANAKKALE 172 İPEK EYLÜLERAVCI 7:59 10 27
173 DAMLA ERGÜN 8:52 21

160 EDANUR EREN 7:31 2

161 DENİZ AYTUN 7:50 7

4 BURSA 162 YILDIZ ADIYAMAN 11:01 28 29
163 HALİSE SILA SÜRMELİ 8:42 20

100 Ebru KAPLAN 7:05 11

101 Ümmühan SOLAK 8:34 17

5 BALIKESİR 102 Emine DUMAN 8:39 19 42
103 Burcu KÜÇÜKDON 8:23 14

450 MELTEM ŞİMŞEK 8:54 22

451 HATİCE İKİZ 8:25 15

6 MANİSA 452 HÜLYA USLU 8:25 16 49
453 GİZEM SARI 8:37 18

390 SEDANUR KAPTI 10:31 27

391 DERİN DURGUN 9:49 24

7 KIRKLARELİ 392 FATMA DAMLA ALTIN 10:23 26 75
393 KARDELEN BİLEK 9:51 25

220 ÇAĞLA NUR ÇETİN DNS -

221 HAZAL EZER DNS -

1020 EDİRNE 222 NAGİHAN ŞEVVAL ŞAHİN DNS - DQ
223 ALEYNA KARAKOÇ DNS -
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